Name of the Corporate Debtor: JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencem_en} of CIRP; 02-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 10-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Vekas Kumar Garg; Process Number: 1;

Last 5 digito

registration number: 12291

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

1 Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 111 909891259
creditors belonging
to any class of

creditors

109

599516701

68.99

28835951

Annexure 2

3 Secured financial 05 343349752
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

220019085

25.32

123330667

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 14 52922795
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any

class of creditors)

0.00

52922795

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 0 0
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 0 0
(Employees)

0.00

NA

7 Operational creditors 0 0
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

8 Operational creditors 0 0
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

9 Other creditors, if 46 57341337
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational

creditors)

1363505143

10

49510992

869046778

5.70

176253462

7830345

36666296

Annexure 9
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