Name of the Corporate Debtor: JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 02-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 10-12-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Vekas Kumar Garg; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12291

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00		0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	111	909891259	109	599516701	68.99	0	0	28835951	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	05	343349752	2	220019085	25.32	0	123330667	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	52922795	0	0	0.00	0	52922795	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	46	57341337	10	49510992	5.70	0	0	7830345	Annexure 9
Total		176	1363505143	121	869046778	100.00	0	176253462	36666296	